SCHEDULE - MUSTANGS

Date

Tue, May 20, 25
Thu, May 29, 25
Tue, Jun 03, 25
Tue, Jun 10, 25
Thu, Jun 19, 25

Tue, Jun 24, 25
Thu, Jun 26, 25

Wed, Jul 02, 25
Tue, Jul 08, 25
Thu, Jul 10, 25

Tue, Jul 15, 25
Thu, Jul 24, 25

Tue, Jul 29, 25
Thu, Jul 31, 25
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summer 2025 / KING/AURORA - THU-TUE TIER 4/5 (C/D)

Time
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm

7:00 pm
10:00 pm

9:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:30 pm

9:30 pm
8:30 pm

7:00 pm
8:30 pm

Location

King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena

Aurora Community
Centre

King City Arena

King City Arena

King City Arena
King City Arena

Aurora Community
Centre

King City Arena

Aurora Community
Centre
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King City Arena



